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VENETO

2° Trofeo Primavera

100 Stile Libero

Spresiano, Domenica 10/03/2019 ore 16:10
Cron: M - Base v.: 25
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Atleta

GIURIN DANIELE

BISON KRISTIAN

PAIS MARDEN NANON CRISTIAN
GOBBO SIMONE

DI PIERI GIOVANNI

LENISA NICHOLAS

D'ANNA LORENZO

FERRO THOMAS

BUSATTO NOAH
BIZZOTTO DAVIDE
SALVO MARCO
FURLAN FILIPPO
VALTAN DAVIDE
DILISO ANDREA
TOLLOT CRISTIANO
SELEGHIN FILIPPO

ROMANIN FILIPPO

DALLA TOR ALBERTO
OSTAP CRISTIAN

INGENITO NICOLO!

VALENTE MATTEO UMBERTO
SPONGA GIACOMO

CODEN DIMITRI

ZOIA SAMUELE

DAL BORGO GIOELE

BALESTRA EDOARDO GIOVANNI
SBETTEGA TOMMASO
MORESSA GIULIO

BOLZONELLA TOMMASO
CINQUEGRANI NICCOLO'
VAZZOLA GIOELE

SALVALAIO SIMONE

ASARA BARTOLOMEO
PIAI GIACOMO

SIBEN NICOLO'

FOCSA DARIUS MIHAI
BIASIOLO FRANCESCO
PETRUK YURIJ

LIMIDO LEONARDO
VOLPATO GIACOMO

MIRON ANDREA
LAZZARIN ENRICO
BRIDA TOMMASO LORENZO
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RISULTATI

Foglion. 1
16/03/2019

Cat.: Esordienti A M 2006

Societa

CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
ASD ARCA NUOTO
SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO
CENTRO NUOTO STRA
STILELIBERO SSD
MONTENUOTO

G.P. NUOTO MIRA

G.P. NUOTO MIRA

G.P. NUOTO MIRA
AQUAPOLIS

STILELIBERO SSD

ASD ARCA NUOTO
STILELIBERO SSD

CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
NOTTOLI NUOTO 74

NUOTO VENEZIA

AMATORI NUOTO

ZEUS LAB MONTEBELLUNA
MIRANO NUOTO

NUOTO VENEZIA

PARCO LIVENZA
SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO
ASD ARCA NUOTO

NUOTO VENEZIA

ASD ARCA NUOTO
AQUAPOLIS

AMATORI NUOTO
CENTRO NUOTO STRA
NORD/EST H20
STILELIBERO SSD
PIAVE NUOTO
MIRANO NUOTO

G.P. NUOTO MIRA

CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
ZEUS LAB MONTEBELLUNA
NUOTO VENEZIA

CENTRO NUOTO STRA
STILELIBERO SSD
STILELIBERO SSD

CLODIA PISCINA E FITNESS

ZEUS LAB MONTEBELLUNA
ASD ARCA NUOTO
SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO

Tempo

01:09.1
01:09.5
01:11.7
01:13.2
01:16.6
01:19.1
01:24.0
ASS

01:07.8
01:08.4
01:09.3
01:11.2
01:11.2
01:12.0
01:12.6
01:13.4

01:06.1
01:08.0
01:08.3
01:08.4
01:08.7
01:08.8
01:08.8
01:11.3

01:04.6
01:04.9
01:04.9
01:05.6
01:06.2
01:06.9
01:07.6
01:111

01:.01.6
01:04.0
01:04.8
01.05.1
01:05.4
01:05.7
01:05.8
01.07.5

00:58.8
01:01.6
01:02.0

Pti

6.50

9.00
6.50
4.50

Risultati disponibili online nel sito WWW.FINVENETO.ORG


http://www.finveneto.org
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VIAN SIMONE
SCAMPERLE FRANCESCO
CAFAGNA THOMAS
POZZEBON NICHOLAS
BOSCO MATTEO

2° Trofeo Primavera
RISULTATI

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

STILELIBERO SSD
TRIESTINA NUOTO
TRIESTINA NUOTO
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
CLODIA PISCINA E FITNESS

Foglio n. 2
16/03/2019

01:02.0
01:02.8
01:03.1
01:03.5
01:04.1

4.50
3.00
2.00
1.00
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